ARTHUR N. ULRICH
COMPANY
Rail Catalog
Copyright © 2023 Arthur N. Ulrich Company All Rights Reserved
Quality AC & DC Power Systems Since 1958
Contact Us
1-800-848-2090
M-F 8:00am-5:00pm EST

•	 Conservative Component Design
Fitted with Class H insulation and heavier gauge wire to help unit run in
extreme temperatures.
•	 Meets Applicable Standards
Meets AREMA specifications.
Meets ANSI C62-41 Standards for Surge Voltages
•	 Class Leading Warranty
The A75R comes with a standard 3-year warranty.
ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED
Model Number DC Output Overall Dimensions
W x D x H
Net Weight
Amps Volts Lead
Acid
Ni-Cd lbs kgs
A75R-10-12V-AB1 10 12 5-8 8-12 12” x 9.3” x 10” 42 19
A75R-20-12V-AB1 20 12 5-8 8-12 12” x 9.3” x 10” 44 19.9
A75R-40-12V-AB1 40 12 5-8 8-12 14.3” x 12.2” x 13.4” 67 30.4
A75R-60-12V-AB1 60 12 5-8 8-12 15.5” x 12.2” x 13.4” 89 40.3
A75R-30-24V-AB1 30 24 10-16 16-24 14.3” x 12.2” x 13.4” 87 39.5
Rail Battery Chargers
www.anu-co.com 1-800-848-2090
RHF2
Compact Railroad Battery Charger

Protection on the front end (AC), back end (DC) and circuit board levels.
•	 High	Efficiency	&	Power	Factor
Power factor correction better than .95.
•	 Meets Applicable Standards
Meets AREMA specifications.
Meets ANSI C62-41 Standards for Surge Voltages.
Meets CEC efficiency regulations.
•	 Optional Communications
Ethernet Communications (SNMP and Remote Monitoring) available.
Model Number DC Output Overall Dimensions
W x D x H
Net Weight
Amps Volts Lead
Acid
Ni-Cd lbs kgs
RHF2-20-12V 20 12 5-8 8-12 14.06” x 5.08” x 12.55” 11 5
RHF2-40-12V 40 12 5-8 8-12 14.06” x 5.08” x 12.55” 11 5
RHF2-60-12V 60 12 5-8 8-12 14.06” x 5.08” x 12.55” 18 8.2
RHF2-30-24V 30 24 10-16 16-24 14.06” x 5.08” x 12.55” 11 5
RHF2-50-24V 50 24 10-16 16-24 14.06” x 5.08” x 12.55” 18 8.2
RHF2-6-130V 6 130 Consult Factory 14.06” x 5.08” x 12.55” 11 5
ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED
Misc. / UPS / Telecom
SC3
Single Cell Battery Charger